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     a.  If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended  : 30-09-2018

1.  Name of Listed Entity:Acknit Industries Limited
2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :  BSE: 530043; CSE: 10011078 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each.
3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) : Reg. 31(1)(b)

     b.  If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment : Not Applicable

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes No*

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?  - NO
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?  - NO
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?  - NO
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? YES -
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? YES -

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-
shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever
there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.



Category  
(I)

(A) 10 1530046 400000

(B) 1792 1509954 0

(C) 0 0 0

(C1) 0 0 0

(C2) 0 0 0

1802 3040000 400000

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category of 
shareholder

(II)

Nos. of 
shareh
olders 
(III)

No. of fully 
paid up 

equity share 
s held (IV)

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  (V)

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts 
(VI)

Total nos. 
shares held  

VII =
IV+V+VI

Shareholding 
as a % total 
no. of shares 

(calculate d as 
per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As 
a % of 

(A+B+C2)
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities          (IX)

As a
% of 
total 

Share s 
held (b)

Class: X* Class Y Total

Number of 
Shares pledged 

or otherwise 
encumbered 

(XIII)

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X)

Total 
shareholding , 

as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X

) as a % of 
(A+B+C2)

(XI)

Number of Locked in 
shares **   (XII)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerializ 

ed form 
(XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a
% of 

(A+B+ C)

No. (a) As a
% of 
total 
Shar es 
held (b)

No. (a)

1285398

1530046

Public 1509954 0 0 1509954 49.67 0 1509954

0 1530046 50.33 0 50.33Promoter & 
Promoter Group

1530046 0 0 1530046 50.33 350000 22.88 26.14

Shares underlying 
DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Non  Promoter- 
Non Public

0 0 0 0 0

Total 3040000 0 0 3040000 100.00 0 3040000

0 0Shares held by 
Employee Trusts

0 0 0 0 0

100.00 0 100.00 2815444

00.00 0 0

0.00 0 0 0

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

00.00 0 0

49.67 0 49.67

17.11520000

0

0

13.16

170000 11.26

0 0 0

0.00

0

0 0

0



Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %
 of the Shareholders  (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=  % calcuated Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion

 Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securities of convertible securities
(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1957 (VIII) (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Number of Voting rights Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a % of No.(a) As a %
(A+B+C2) of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a Total Total 

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) shares shares
held (b) held

(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
  (a) Individuals/

Hindu Undivided
Family

1 DEO KISHAN SARAF ALCPS0460K      1 228532 0 0 228532 7.52 0 228532 7.52 0 7.52 0 65.64 228532
2 RITULA SARAF AJIPS7721H 1 67696 0 0 67696 2.23 0 67696 2.23 0 2.23 0 0.00 67696
3 KUSUM SARAF AKVPS8371H      1 159452 0 0 159452 5.25 0 159452 5.25 0 5.25 0 0.00 159452
4 SHRI KRISHAN SARAF AKUPS4979C        1 431047 0 0 431047 14.18 0 431047 14.18 0 14.18 25.52 58.00 431047
5 SHRI KRISHAN SARAF (HUF) AAFHS3336A   1 92406 0 0 92406 3.04 0 92406 3.04 0 3.04 32.47 0.00 92406
6 ABHISHEK SARAF AKWPS2420G 1 138814 0 0 138814 4.57 0 138814 4.57 0 4.57 14.41 0.00 138814
7 ADITYA SARAF AKWPS2421H         1 25799 0 0 25799 0.85 0 25799 0.85 0 0.85 77.52 0.00 25799
8 DEO KISHAN SARAF (HUF) AADHD5690J               1 136300 0 0 136300 4.48 0 136300 4.48 0 4.48 0.00 0.00 136300
9 RASHI SARAF AINPP3681R 1 85000 0 0 85000 2.80 0 85000 2.80 0 2.80 100.00 0.00 85000
  (b) Central Government/

State Government(s)
Financial Institutions/
Banks
Any other
(Bodies Corporate)

1 SARAF CAPITAL MARKETS LTD AAICS3244H 1 165000 0 0 165000 5.43 0 165000 5.43 0 5.43 51.52 0.00 165000
Sub-Total (A) (1) 10 1530046 0 0 15,30,046 50.33 0 1530046 50.33 0 50.33 22.88 26.14 15,30,046

Number of  
Equity shares 

held in 
dematerialize
d form (XIV)

0

Number of Locked Number of Shares
in shares (XII)** Pledged or otherwise

encumbered
(XIII)

0.00

350000 400000

0.000

(II) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

0 1365046

0

Class X*

138814

136300 0

228532 0
67696

40000044.90 0 44.90 265000 19.4113,65,046 44.90 1365046

250000

0 0

0 0

0 5.43165000 85000 51.52

0

0

159452
431047

1530046

92406

0 0

25799

85000

0.00 00

20000

165000 5.43

0165000 85000

13,65,046

0 0.00 0

0.00 0

0 0.00

0

29.30

0 0

0

0

0

150000

0
0
0

85000 0

110000
30000
20000

(c)

5.43 1650001 165000 0  (d)

Number of Voting rights held in each class of
 securities

(IX)(I)

9 1365046 0 0

165000

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 00 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



(2) Foreign
  (a) Individuals( Non-

Resident individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

  (b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
  (c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
  (d) Foreign Protfolio 

Investor
  (e) Any other

(specify)
Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) 10 1530046 0 0 15,30,046 50.33 0 15,30,046 50.33 0 50.33 22.88 26.14 15,30,046

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note: 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s) 
(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %
of the Shareholders (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=   % calcuated Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion
(I)  Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securities of convertible securities

(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted
as a % of Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a No.(a) As a

(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of % of
Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) Total shares Total shares

held (b) held .
Public
Shareholding

(1) Institutions
  (a) Mutual Funds/

0 0 0 0
 (b) Venture Capital 0

Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
  (c) Alternate

 Investment Funds 0 0 0
  (d) Foreign Venture

Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00
  (e) Foreign Portfolio

 Investors 0
  (f) Financial Institutions/

Banks 0
  (g) Insurance

 Companies
  (h) Provident Funds/ 

Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00
  (i) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foreign Institutional
Investors
Sub-Total (B) (1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Sub-Total (B) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

0.00

00

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000

0 0 0 0

0

0

00 0

0 0

0

0 0

00

0

00

00 0

0

0

0

00.00

0.00

Number of  
Equity shares 

held in 
dematerialize
d form (XIV)

0.00 0

0

0

(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 0

00

0 00

00

0

0 0 0.00 0 0 0

0

0 0

0

0.000
0.00

0.00

00
0 0

0

0 0
0

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

0

encumbered

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

0.00 0 0

15,30,046 350000 400000.00

00 0.00 0 0.000 0.00 0 0

(XIII)

Number of Locked Number of Shares
in shares (XII) Pledged or otherwise

UTI

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

Number of Voting rights held in each class of
 securities

(IX)

Number of Voting rights

Class X*

0 0 0.000

0 0 0 0

0 0 0.00

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0



(3) Non-Institutions
(a) Individuals -

 i. Individual  
    shareholders
    holding nominal
    share capital
    upto Rs.2 lakh 1699 800633 0 0 800633 26.34 0 800633 26.34 0 26.34 21.23 0.00 731077

ii. Individual
   shareholders
   holding nominal
   share capital 
   in excess of
   Rs. 2 lakh 3 91500 0 0 91500 3.01 0 91500 3.01 0 3.01 0.00 0.00 91500

1 ALTPS1159A  1 35000 0 0 35000 1.15 0 35000 1.15 0 1.15 0.00 0.00 35000
2 AVEPS4654B 1 30500 0 0 30500 1.00 0 30500 1.00 0 1.00 0.00 0.00 30500
 (b) NBFCs registered

 with RBI 0
 (c) Employee Trusts

0
 (d) Overseas Depositories

 (holding DRs) 
 (balancing figure)

 (e) Any Other:(Body_Corp) 90 617821 0 0 617821 20.32 0 617821 20.32 0 20.32 0.00 0.00 462821

69 590749 0 0 590749 19.43 0 590749 19.43 0 19.43 0.00 0.00 440349

1 AACCM0886F  1 149900 0 0 149900 4.93 0 149900 4.93 0 4.93 0.00 0.00 0
2 AAECS1223N   1 117075 0 0 117075 3.85 0 117075 3.85 0 3.85 0.00 0.00 117075
3 AACCA3648K    1 116450 0 0 116450 3.83 0 116450 3.83 0 3.83 0.00 0.00 116450
4 AAECS8984Q       1 116307 0 0 116307 3.83 0 116307 3.83 0 3.83 0.00 0.00 116307

20 13921 0 0 13921 0.46 0 13921 0.46 0 0.46 0.00 0.00 9321

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

1 13151 0 0 13151 0.43 0 13151 0.43 0 0.43 0.00 0.00 13151

Sub-Total (B)(3) 1792 1509954 0 0 1509954 49.67 0 1509954 49.67 0 49.67 11.26 0.00 1285398
Total Public
Shareholding
B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
GRAND TOTAL 

  (A) + (B) + (C) 

No. of 
shareholders No. of Shares

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

00

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

0

PRABHA DEVI SARAF 35000 0
DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH 30500

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares

0 0

0

000

0 0

PBS INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LTD 149900 0 0

0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NIL

0

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

0

0 0.00

0 0100.00 28,15,444100.00 520000 17.11 400000 13.160

0

Note: 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

30,40,000 030,40,000 100.0030,40,000

116450

0.00

13151 0 0

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

ii.FOR.COMP

0

0 0

1802 3040000

91500

49.67 0 49.67 170000 11.26

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0

0 0

1509954 0 0 15,09,954 12,85,398

i .NRI 
13921 0 0

1792

Body_Corp

49.67 15,09,954 0 15,09,954 0

0 0

SRI KRISHNA VINIYOG PRIVATE LTD 116307
ALPS VINIYOG PRIVATE LIMITED 

1509954 170000 0

0

590749 0

iii. IEPF

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

800633 170000 0

0

0

0

0.00

00

SHREE VINIYOG PVT LTD

0

0 0

00

617821 0 0

0 0 0 0

117075

0 0



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1) N.A
(a)
(i)
(ii)
(2)
(a)

Note: 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

Nos. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Depositor
y Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 
shares held  

VII =
IV+V+VI

Sharehol
ding as a 
% total 
no. of 
shares 

(calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957) 

(VIII) As 
a % of 

(A+B+C2
)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2

)           
VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of 
Shares 

Underlyin
g 

Outstandi
ng 

convertibl
e 

securities 
(including 
Warrants

) (X)

Total shareholdin 
g , as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)
(XI)

Class Y Tot al

Category & Name 
of the Shareholders

(I)

PAN                
(II)

Nos. of           
shareholde

r                   
(III)

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held 
(IV)

Partly paid-
up equity 

shares held  
(V)

Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerializ ed 

form (XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a % 
of Total 

Voting rights

No. (a) As a
% of 
total 

Shar es 
held (b)

No.
(Not 

applicabl
e)
(a)

As a
% of 
total 

share s 
held 
(Not 

applic 
able) (b)

Class X

NIL NIL NIL
Name of DR Holder 

N.A NIL NIL NA NA NILCustodian/DR NIL NIL NIL NIL
NA

abc,.,.. NA
NA

Employee Benefit NA
efg….

Name (abc…
Total Non- Promoter- NA

NA


