- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Acknit Industries Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: BSE: 530043; CSE: 10011078 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each.
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c): Reg. 31(1)(b)
 - a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended: 30-09-2018
 - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment: Not Applicable

4. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars Particulars	Yes	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	-	NO
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		NO
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	-	NO
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	YES	-
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	YES	-

^{*} If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Table I - S	Summary Statemen	t holdin	g of specifie	d securiti	es													
Category	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	Partly	Nos. of	Total nos.	Shareholding	Number o	f Voting Rig	hts held in ea	ch class of	No. of	Total	Number of	Locked in	Numl	ber of	Number of
(I)	shareholder	shareh	paid up	paid-up	shares	shares held	as a % total		securities	(IX)		Shares	shareholding,	shares **	(XII)	Shares	pledged	equity shares
	(II)			equity	underlying	<u>VII =</u>	no. of shares					Underlying	as a %			or oth		held in
		(III)	s held (IV)	shares	Depository	$\underline{IV+V+V}I$	(calculate d as					Outstanding				encumbered		dematerializ
				held (V)	Receipts		per SCRR,					convertible	conversion of			(X)	III)	ed form
					(VI)		1957) (VIII) As					securities	convertible					(XIV)
							a % of	No of Voting	Diahta		Total as a	(including	securities (as a	No. (a)	100	No. (a)	100	-
							(A+B+C2) As a % of	No or voting	Kignts		Total as a % of	Warrants)	percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	
							(A+B+C2)				(A+B+ C)	(X)	capital)		total		total	
							VIII			T	(AIDIC)		(XI)=(VII)+(X		Shar es		Share s	
							VIII	Class: X*	Class Y	Total) as a % of		held (b)		held (b)	
													(A+B+C2)		. ,			
													(XI)					
(A)	Promoter &	10	1530046	0	0	1530046	50.33	1530046	0	1530046	50.33	0	50.33	350000	22.88	400000	26.14	1530046
	Promoter Group																	
(B)	Public	1792	1509954	0	0	1509954	49.67	1509954	0	1509954	49.67	0	49.67	170000	11.26	0	0.00	1285398
(C)	Non Promoter-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
` '	Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Employee Trusts																	
	Total	1802	3040000	0	0	3040000	100.00	3040000	0	3040000	100.00	0	100.00	520000	17.11	400000	13.16	2815444
*Voting r	ights for the ordina	ry share	es have been	declared	in class X													

	In .	DANI	In a	In	In	De C		0		617.11			D	T	D		Terror .		
Category	Category & name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Number of Shareholders (III)	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying	Total nos. shares held VII= IV+V+VI	Shareholding % calcuated as per SCRR, 1957 (VIII)			rights held in securities (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locker in shares (XII)**		encumbere (XIII)	otherwise ed	Number of Equity share held in dematerializ
								as a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Vo	oting right		Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(X)	share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of Total shares	No.(a) As a % Total shares		d form (XIV)
														. ,		held (b)		held	
	D																		
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group																		
(1)	Indian																		
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family		9	136504	5	0	13,65,046	44.90	1365046	0	1365046	44.90	D	0 44.9	0 265000	19.41	400000	29.30	13,65,04
1	DEO KISHAN SARAF	ALCPS0460K		22853			228532	7.52	228532	0	228532	7.52	,	0 7.5	2 0	,	150000	65.64	22853
2	RITULA SARAF	AJIPS7721H	-	6769		0	67696	2.23	67696	0	67696	2.23		0 7.3		(130000	0.00	
3		AKVPS8371H	-		,	0	159452	5.25	159452	0	159452	5.25		0 5.2) 0	0.00	
	KUSUM SARAF	AKUPS4979C		1 15945	2 (0				0					-	25.50	2 250000		
4	SHRI KRISHAN SARAF SHRI KRISHAN SARAF (HUF)	AAFHS3336A		1 43104 1 9240		0	431047 92406	14.18	431047 92406	0	431047 92406	14.18		0 14.1		25.52 32.47		58.00	
5	ABHISHEK SARAF	AKWPS2420G		1 13881		0	138814	3.04	138814	0	138814	4.57		0 3.0		14.41		0.00	
7	ADITYA SARAF	AKWPS2421H	-	2579		0	25799	0.85	25799	0	25799	0.84		0 0.8		77.52		0.00	
8	DEO KISHAN SARAF (HUF)	AADHD5690J	i	1 13630		0	136300	4.48	136300		136300	4.48	3	0 4.4	-	0.00		0.00	
9	RASHI SARAF	AINPP3681R	1	8500) (0	85000	2.80	85000	0	85000	2.80		0 2.8	0 85000	100.00) (0.00	8500
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	7	0)	0 (0	(0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0 0.0	0 0	(0 0	0.00)
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0) (0	(0.00	0.00	0	0	0.00	D	0.0	0 0	(0	0.00)
(d)	Any other (Bodies Corporate)		1	1 16500) (0	165000	5.43	165000	0	165000	5.43	3	0 5.4	3 85000	51.52	2 0	0.00	16500
1	SARAF CAPITAL MARKETS LTD	AAICS3244H	1	165000) (0	165000	5.43	165000	0	165000	5.43	3	0 5.4		51.52		0.00	
	Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	153004	(0	15,30,046	50.33	1530046	0	1530046	50.33	ı l	0 50.3	3 350000	22.88	400000	26.14	15.30.04

(2)	Foreign																	
(a)	Individuals(Non-																ı	
	Resident individuals/											0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00							
(b)	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(d)	Foreign Protfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	
	Investor	0	0	0	U	U	0.00	U	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00	1 "	0.00	U
(e)	Any other	0	0		0	0	0.00	0.00			0.00				0.00		0.00	0
	(specify)	U	U	0	U	U	0.00	0.00	U	0	0.00	0	٥	0	0.00	1	0.00	U
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Shareholding																ı	
	of Promoter and																	
	Promoter Group																1	
	(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	10	1530046	0	0	15,30,046	50.33	15,30,046	0	15,30,046	50.33	0	50.33	350000	22.88	400000.00	26.14	15,30,046

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.																			
(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder Category Category & name PAN Number No. of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Total nos. shares Shareholding Number of Voting rights held in each class of No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding, as a % Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of Pan Number of No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding, as a % Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of Num																			
Category	Category & name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Number of Shareholders (III)	up equity shares held underlying held VII= blders shares held (V) Depository IV+V+VI		derlying pository held VII= held vII= held vII= held securities % calcuated as per SCRR, held securities Outstanding converting securities pository IV+V+VI as per SCRR, held securities (IX) securities		securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of in shares		Pledged encu		Number of Equity share held in dematerialize		
						, , ,		as a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Numb Class X*	er of Votir Class Y	0 0	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(X)	share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of Total shares held (b)	No.(a)	As a % of Total shares held .	d form (XIV
	Public Shareholding																		
(1)	Institutions																		
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	C	o	C	0.00	0	0	0	0) C	o	
(b)	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	C	0	0	(0	0	0	. 0	0	0	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0) (0	
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	C	0	0	(0	0	0	0) 0	0	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0) (0	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	C	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(g)	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0) 0	0	
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0) 0	0	
(i)	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	(0	0	0	0) 0	0	
	Foreign Institutional Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0) 0	0	
	Sub-Total (B) (1)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00) (0.00	
	Sub-Total (R) (2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00				0.00)	0.00	0	0.00	a (0.00	

(3)	Non-Institutions																		
(a)	Individuals -																		
	i. Individual																		
	shareholders																		
	holding nominal																		
	share capital																		
	upto Rs.2 lakh		1699	800633	0	0	800633	26.34	800633	0	800633	26.34	0	26.34	170000	21.23	0	0.00	731077
	ii. Individual																		
	shareholders																		
	holding nominal																		
	share capital																		
	in excess of																		
	Rs. 2 lakh		3	91500	0	0	91500	3.01	91500	0	91500	3.01	0	3.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	91500
1	PRABHA DEVI SARAF	ALTPS1159A	1	35000	0	0	35000	1.15	35000	0	35000	1.15	0	1.15	0	0.00	0	0.00	35000
2	DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	AVEPS4654B	1	30500	0	0	30500	1.00	30500	0	30500	1.00	0	1.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	30500
(b)	NBFCs registered		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0.00	0	0	(
(-)	with RBI			-			-						0						
(c)	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	(
(d)	Overseas Depositories																		
	(holding DRs)		0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	(
	(balancing figure)																		
(e)	Any Other:(Body_Corp)		90	617821	0	0	617821	20.32	617821	0	617821	20.32	0	20.32	0	0.00	0	0.00	462821
	Body_Corp		69	590749	0		590749	19.43	590749		590749	19.43		19.43	0	0.00	0	0.00	440349
			69	390749	U	1	390749	19.43	390749	0	390749	19.43	· ·	19.43	0	0.00	U	0.00	440345
1	PBS INVESTMENTS PRIVATE I	T AACCM0886F	1	149900	0	0	149900	4.93	149900	0	149900	4.93	0	4.93	0	0.00	0	0.00	(
2	SHREE VINIYOG PVT LTD	AAECS1223N	1	117075	0	0	117075	3.85	117075	0	117075	3.85	0	3.85	0	0.00	0	0.00	117075
3	ALPS VINIYOG PRIVATE LIMIT	TE AACCA3648K	1	116450	0	0	116450	3.83	116450	0	116450	3,83	0	3.83	0	0.00	0	0.00	116450
4	SRI KRISHNA VINIYOG PRIVA	TEAAECS8984Q	1	116307	0	0	116307	3.83	116307	0	116307	3.83	0	3.83	0	0.00	0	0.00	116307
	i .NRI	`																	
			20	13921	0	0	13921	0.46	13921	0	13921	0.46	0	0.46	0	0.00	0	0.00	9321
	ii.FOR.COMP																		
			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	(
	iii. IEPF	+				†													
			1	13151	0	0	13151	0.43	13151	0	13151	0.43	0	0.43	0	0.00	0	0.00	13151
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		1792	1509954	0	0	1509954	49.67	1509954	0	1509954	49.67	0	49.67	170000	11.26	0	0.00	1285398
	Total Public																		
	Shareholding B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		1792	1509954	0	0	15,09,954	49.67	15,09,954	0	15,09,954	49.67	0	49.67	170000	11.26	0	0.00	12,85,398
	GRAND TOTAL		1802	3040000			30,40,000	100.00	30,40,000		30,40,000	100.00		100.00	520000	17.11	400000	13.16	28,15,444
	(A) + (B) + (C)		1802	3040000	U	"	30,40,000	100.00	30,40,000	1 0	30,40,000	100.00		100.00	520000	17.11	400000	13.16	28,15,444

^{*}Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NIL

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of	
shareholders	No. of Shares
0	0

Note:

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

Table I	V - Statement showing	shareh	olding patter	n of the Non Pr	omoter- Non	Public shar	eholder												
	Category & Name	PAN	Nos. of	No. of fully	Partly paid-	Nos. of	Total nos.	Sharehol	Number o	f Voting R	lights held	l in each class	No. of	Total shareholdin	Number	of Locked	Number o	of Shares	Number of
	of the Shareholders	(II)	shareholde	paid up equity		shares			No of Votin			Total as a %		g, as a %	No. (a)	As a	No.	As a	equity shares
	(I)		r	shares held	shares held	underlyin			Class X	Class Y	Tot al		Underlyin	~		% of	(Not	% of	held in
			(III)	(IV)	(V)	g	<u>IV+V+V</u> I	no. of				Voting rights		conversion of			applicabl		dematerializ ed
						Depositor		shares					Outstandi			Shar es	e)	share s	form (XIV)
						y Receipts		(calculate					ng	securities (as a		held (b)	(a)	held	
						(VI)		d as per SCRR,					convertibl	percentage of diluted share				(Not	
								1957)					securities	capital)				applic able) (b)	
								(VIII) As					(including					able) (b)	
								a % of					Warrants	(111)					
								(A+B+C2) (X)						
								`)					, , ,						
								As a % of											
								(A+B+C2											
)											
								VIII											
(1)	Custodian/DR		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	N.A	N.A	NIL	NIL	NA	NA	NIL	NIL	NIL	•	NI	L	
(a)	Name of DR Holder																N.	A	
(i)	abc,.,																N.	A	
(ii)	efg																N ₂	A	
	Employee Benefit																N.		
(a)	Name (abc																N.		
	Total Non- Promoter-																N_{λ}	A	

Note:

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available